2025 Mercer Indoor Challenge

Peddie School
9-Mar-25

Women's 2000 meter 55-59
Place Name
1 Janice Holtzman

Men's 2000 meter 55-59
Place Name
1 Kevin Maloney

Men's 2000 meter 60-64
Name Time
2 Kristin Ellis
3 Charles MacPherson

Men's Survivor 1000 meter
Place Name
1 Dan Lynch
2 Declan Watson

Women's Survivor 1000 meter
Place Name
1 Susan Ryan

Women's Survivor 2000 meter
Place Name
1 Megan Do Nascimento

Girls U17 - 2000 Meter
Place Name
Anna Petrova
Nitya Vivek
Bayley Bonfante
Samantha Brown
Aylen Mendez
Fernanda Mendoza
Sahana Mohindru
Chanel Rodriguez
Kaylee Martinez
Zara Midha
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Girls Varsity - 2000 Meter
Place Name
1 Kate Hobart

Time
07:44.5

Time
07:00.9

60-64 1K
07:02.1
07:26.9

Time
03:17.8
03:28.8

Time
04:24.5

Time
10:00.0

Time
07:38.3
07:59.5
08:13.5
08:21.7
08:27.2
08:32.8
08:36.8
08:43.2
09:31.5

Bike

Time
07:42.8

Boys U17 -
Place
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13 Adrian Gonzalez-Pascual

Boys U17 -

Place
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2000 Meter
Name
Brayden Collins
Desmond McDonough
Dylan Asarpota
Jack Deverin
Evan Kalmar
Hollis Kaputa
Aaron Wang
Jermain Stevens
Chase Williams
Ekaansh Singh
Romeo Rodriguez
Ryan Inge

2000 Meter
Name
Fran McGrath
Grant Shore
Cody Jiang
LJ Justus
Anderson Schieferstein
Mateo Navarrette
Henry Caputo
Charles Huckel
Connor Katz
Henry Alston
Cole Martin
Vrishank Nalla
Alex Gargalovic
Sebastian Calderon
Ameya Joshi
Gavin Soto
Nico Franceschi
Siddhant Vivek
Teddy Kalmar
Jayen Patel
James Ashbaugh
Lukas Yiacas
Thomas Huang
Arden De Sanctis
Ritvik Arvind

Time
06:25.7
06:38.4
06:47.4
06:49.4
06:50.2
06:56.9
06:59.4
07:14.9
07:21.9
07:26.2
07:58.6
08:08.3
08:09.3

Time
06:08.5
06:14.8
06:24.3
06:24.9
06:25.5
06:26.3
06:27.2
06:29.8
06:29.8
06:30.1
06:34.3
06:37.5
06:39.7
06:43.6
06:45.8
06:46.6
06:47.6
06:48.4
06:48.7
06:53.2
06:53.9
06:54.1
06:54.4
07:02.1
07:02.5
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Sophie Jing
Maggie Scaturo
Alex Haralambous
Katie Kramer
Avery Weiner
Vita Moss-Wang
Shanley Avery
Amisha Pujara
Gigi Brandt
Lola Nechay
AJ Snelson
Kat Mumau
Maura Doughty

Girls Novice - 2000 Meter

Place
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
DNS

Name
Miriam Stoltzfus-Dueck

Rori Forbes
Alex Turcanu
Sowmya Venkatesh
Csilla Asztalos
Rose Gutierrez
Grace Chen
Mia Linert
Juliana Castillo
Tanvi Mukka
Aahna Parikh
Noor Sehgal
Anna Swartz

Female Coxswain - 500 Meter

Place
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Name

Makena Jenkins
Emma Liu
Jessica Ehee
Amahra lyer
Sydney Raivetz
Charissu Hsu
Leah Jannetto
Olivia Huynh
Anaira Bhatia
Nanako Scialis
Lizzie Sagirashvili
Shaya Bhatia
Caitlin Hwong
Emily Wang
Morgan Jones
Rhea Kaycee

07:48.1
07:49.9
07:53.0
07:55.9
07:59.0
08:05.4
08:06.1
08:20.6
08:20.9
08:21.5
08:50.8

Bike

Time
08:16.5
08:22.4
08:31.1
08:36.8
08:43.1
08:46.9
08:55.6
09:00.6
09:18.7
09:35.5
09:49.3
10:16.1

Time
01:56.0
02:02.1
02:02.8
02:05.5
02:10.9
02:11.7
02:12.2
02:13.0
02:13.3
02:13.9
02:15.3
02:16.4
02:17.6
02:19.4
02:20.3
02:22.2

26
27
28
29
30
31

Jack Wade
Florian Michelis
Csaba Madjak
Sriram Reddy

Alejandro Ecuyer
Joydeep Basu

Boys Novice - 2000 Meter

Place
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Name

Oliver Yiacas
AndreiStrykas
RyanMasiuk
AdithBondugula
Ithan Rodriguez
Erik Thyrum
Lucius Rufo
Jordan Bethea

Samuel Spirko-Noto

Tyler Bredesen
Manfred Yan
Maxim Petrov
Lucas Haaland

Viraaj Pasricha

Pranav Shrivastava
J Haaland
Ajay Hornat
Karan Dutta

Male Coxswain - 500 Meter

Place

DNS
DNS
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Name

Joseph Koyfman
Brian Lucero
Gregory Koyfman
Kartik Singh
Alexander Cruz
Hernan Hernandez
Emiliano Cervantes
Enrique Herrejon
Fernando Ochoa
Ruber Jovel
Jason Montano
Sinu Madhaven
Yair Montano
Alexander Califano
Javier Sotelo

07:04.0
07:04.4
07:05.0
07:11.2
07:17.7
07:29.2

Time

06:52.6
07:02.6
07:14.5
07:16.8
07:22.6
07:23.6
07:27.9
07:37.9
07:39.5
07:42.5
07:43.5
07:57.9
08:10.0
08:17.5
08:20.0
08:35.1
09:45.6

Time

01:44.4
01:52.3
01:52.3
01:55.6
01:58.7
02:01.3
02:06.0
02:21.3
02:23.8
02:26.1
02:27.6
02:36.2
03:03.3

Boys Middle School 5th-6th Grade - 500 Meter

Place

Name

Time
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Francesca Perez
Arlet Ochoa
lleene Dedhia
Juno Brandt
Shreya Dadlani

02:22.7
02:35.2
02:37.4

Girls Middle School 5th-6th Grade - 500 Meter

Place

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13

Name

Phoenix O'Neal
Maritza Ramos
Lizbeth Morales
Alexia Montano
Melissa Morales
Gissela Perez

Nevaeh Livingston

Saydee Gee

Jazmin Hernandez

Yariana Davila
Brianna Perez
Imani Wilcox
Kayleigh Johnson

Time

01:56.2
02:071
02:08.1
02:09.1
02:12.5
02:13.7
02:16.8
02:18.2

02:19.4

02:21.9
02:24.3
02:32.2
02:39.7

Girls Middle School 7th-8th Grade - 500 Meter

Place
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Name

Shanai Dismukes
Tyler McCray
Chanel Rodriguez
Diyani Garcia
Mia Whisnant
Kaylee Martinez
Victoria Sanchez
Bria Morrison
Leilany Santos

Samantha Rodriguez

Teyanah Chiles
Kaylani Hatcher

Time

01:50.3
01:56.4
01:57.0
01:58.9
01:59.7
02:06.6
02:07.1
02:08.8
02:12.7
02:19.2
02:23.4
02:30.6
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Tylier Drew
James Welch
Jacob Luna
Rolando Magana
Joshua Martinez
Charles Carter
Masai Herbert
Liam Gunera
Dariel Pina
Eli Gomez-Cruz

01:54.0
02:02.0
02:09.5
02:11.5
02:16.0
02:17.5
02:19.1
02:20.4
02:25.8
02:36.7

Boys Middle School 7th-8th Grade - 500 Meter

Place

Boys Middle School U16 - 500 Meter
Name

Place
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Name

Adrian Gonzales
Romeo Rodriguez
Nigel Boyd
Daniel Mejia

Ryan Ing

Ayden Castelan
Osvin Morales
Lionel Mancilla
Javae Johnson
Osmar Torres
Ean Alvarado
Cassius Vazquez
Brandon Bravo

1 Jermain Stevens

Time

01:46.7
01:49.4
01:50.1
01:51.5
01:52.4
01:52.9
01:54.5
01:54.8
01:56.6
02:00.5
02:08.7
02:22.0
02:24.0

Time
01:38.4



